

THE EUCLID CHEMICAL COMPANY

19218 REDWOOD ROAD • Cleveland, OH 44110 (216) 531-9222 • (800) 321-7628 • FAX (216) 531-9596 www.euclidchemical.com

ARRMASOAP 25

EQUIPMENT CLEANER

ARRMASOAP 25 is a high action detergent, ready to use equipment degreaser, protectant and neutralizer.

PRIMARY APPLICATIONS

- · Ready mix trucks
- Concrete tools and equipment
- Neutralizing soap for DRUMCLEAN 100 and CONCRETE BLASTER

FEATURES/BENEFITS

- High strength for fast clean-up
- Detergent action removes oil and grease film
- Can be used on steel and painted surfaces
- · Leaves a clear, no build-up shine

PACKAGING

ARRMASOAP 25 is available in 275 gal (1041 liter) totes, 55 gal(208 liter) drums, and bulk.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

Apply ARRMASOAP 25 with a stiff brush and allow to stand for 5 minutes. Brush off dirt and other built up materials before rinsing thoroughly with water. Excess build-up of oil/grease, etc. may require a second application.

When used with Drumclean 100 or Concrete Blaster, follow the products usage instructions prior to applying ARRMASOAP 25.

XENG.SPECS	♦CATALOG INDEX
♦MSDS	♦SECTION INDEX
X FRENCH	♦PRINT
XSPANISH	♦EXIT CATALOG

Appearance

ARRMASOAP 25 is a clear yellow liquid.

PRECAUTIONS/LIMITATIONS

- ARRMASOAP 25 is an alkaline liquid and should be handled accordingly to MSDS.
- Although ARRMASOAP 25 is a relatively safe product to use, always wear protective clothing; rubber gloves and eye protection.
- Use only in well ventilated areas.
- Thouroughly rinse all areas ARRMASOAP 25 is a p plied.





Form Arrmasoap 25-7.01

WARRANTY: The Euclid Chemical Company ("Euclid") solely and expressly warrants that its products shall be free from defects in materials and workmanship for six (6) months from the date of purchase. Unless authorized in writing by an officer of Euclid, no other representations or statements made by Euclid or its representatives, in writing or orally, shall alter this warranty. EUCLID MAKES NO WARRANTIES, IMPLIED OR OTHERWISE, ASTO THE MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR ORDINARY OR PARTICULAR PURPOSES OF ITS PRODUCTS AND EXCLUDES THE SAME. If any Euclid product fails to conform with this warranty, Euclid util replace the product at no cost to Buyer. Replacement of any product shall be the sole and exclusive remedy available and buyer shall have no claim for incidental or consequential damages. Any warranty claim must be made within one (1) year from the date of the claimed breach. Euclid does not authorize anyone on its behalf to make any written or oral statements which in any way alter Euclid's installation information or instructions in its product literature or on its packaging labels. Any installation of Euclid products which fails to conform with fails to conform with such installation information or instructions shall void this warranty. Product demonstrations, if any, are done for illustrative purposes only and do not constitute a warranty or warranty alteration of any kind. Buyer shall be solely responsible for determining the suitability of Euclid's products for the Buyer's intended purposes.